
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 559 & Under, Handicapped

Denver, CO1 AVENGERS PEARLS 2129000 2,813

Bennett, CO2 Fun Flatlanders 2244291 2,722

Aurora, CO3 Sights Unlimited Bowling Club 2132865 2,571

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 560 - 631, Handicapped

Wheat Ridge, CO1 Alleyholics 2126583 2,721

Denver, CO2 Chocolate Chip #1 2244302 2,717

Aurora, CO3 Friends Bowling Together 2190164 2,691

Westminster, CO4 Hit and Miss 2111118 2,669

Aurora, CO5 Bowlmates 2217965 2,668

Arvada, CO6 Better Halves 2170167 2,663

Aurora, CO7 Wild Ones 2186834 2,618

Golden, CO8 Girls Just Want To Have Fun 2224159 2,615

Denver, CO9 AVENGERS CITRINE 2128998 2,524

Denver, CO10 Chocolate Chip #2 2244303 2,254

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 632 - 703, Handicapped

Elizabeth, CO1 What the Cluck? 2141289 2,863

Denver, CO2 AVENGERS PEAIDOT 2128999 2,751

Denver, CO3 The Bowling Team 2150257 2,720

Aurora, CO4 Rolling Pearls 2256100 2,719

Parker, CO5 T.A.I.L. 2131279 2,690

Fountain, CO6 Better late than never 2 2236989 2,677

Denver, CO7 Ballbarians 2172650 2,664

Littleton, CO8 Hot Tamales 1 2172469 2,646

Thornton, CO9 Sweet Rolls 2243195 2,548

Aurora, CO10 Pink Ladies 2171415 2,509

Centennial, CO11 International Incident 2234831 2,457

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 704 & Over, Handicapped

Westminster, CO1 One Ball Gets Em' All 2152247 3,007

Fountain, CO2 Better late than never 2236990 2,911

Bennett, CO3 Young Superstars 2251240 2,811

Westminster, CO4 Drink More Care Less 2152246 2,806

Bennett, CO5 The Good, Never the Bad & Alwa 2251241 2,782

Aurora, CO6 TenBack Women 2164210 2,598

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 279 & Under, Handicapped

Aurora, CO1 Walsh Nicole   \ Hazen Lorie R. 2186834 1,490

Arvada, CO2 Torres-Yeatts Johnna   \ Cummings Rachel
S.

2170167 1,401
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 279 & Under, Handicapped

Torres-Yeatts Johnna   \ Cummings Rachel
S.

Dillon, CO3 Summers Rayden   \ Sawyer Jessica P. 2235450 1,389

Denver, CO4 Johnson Cozzie L.  \ Jackson-Norris Edith
E.

2129000 1,360

Denver, CO5 Fox Lilli A.  \ Porter Sherry L. 2129000 1,342

Aurora, CO6 Goodman Alice   \ Bass Martha J. 2132865 1,316

Centennial, CO7 Rabinoff Diana   \ Rivera Mary B. 2234831 1,281

Denver, CO8 Williamson Cheryl C.  \ Watson Marsha
M.

2128998 1,268

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 280 - 315, Handicapped

Denver, CO1 Hegler Peggy R.  \ Mc Cuistion Traci L. 2172650 1,453

Aurora, CO2 Wearly Catina M.  \ Gastineau Krystal M. 2171415 1,405

Parker, CO3 Parker Anne D.  \ Tryon Ingrid E. 2131279 1,383

Centennial, CO4 Lather Jessica M.  \ Guy Trina Y. 2234831 1,378

Wheat Ridge, CO5 Monson Lois M.  \ Nelson Judy A. 2126583 1,348

Wheat Ridge, CO6 Gordon Anita L.  \ Kibel Glenda A. 2126583 1,327

Denver, CO7 Phillips Alyson M.  \ Price Caroline D. 2128998 1,315

Littleton, CO8 Buck Kimberley S.  \ Holifield Tia 2172469 1,303

Aurora, CO9 Hansen-Norman Emilie M.  \ Todd Becky
J.

2190164 1,273

Aurora, CO10 Nazareno-Cole Asia   \ Walker Phyllis E. 2132865 1,244

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 316 - 351, Handicapped

Elizabeth, CO1 Walker Teri R.  \ Wisk Kari K. 2141289 1,561

Parker, CO2 Carter Luann R.  \ Toney Trinna L. 2131279 1,406

Aurora, CO3 Christian Maria   \ Griffin Mary Ann 2164210 1,395

Aurora, CO4 Cohen Wendy L.  \ Powers Tiffany A. 2186834 1,393

Denver, CO5 Bell Jodee R.  \ Wilcox Tracee L. 2150257 1,369

Aurora, CO6 Harrington B Kay   \ Swearingen Tiffany
D.

2171415 1,329

Aurora, CO7 McLaughlin Jill M.  \ Gosswiller Joy 2190164 1,327

Fountain, CO8 Hiatt Victoria D.  \ Rowland Traci L. 2236989 1,322

Denver, CO9 Lewis Karla S.  \ Barber Kimmy D. 2128999 1,302

Denver, CO10 Brown Sandra F.  \ Belton Callie C. 2128999 1,301

Centennial, CO11 Arnold Vivian   \ Orlowski Gabi 2234831 1,273

Thornton, CO12 Gargano Sheri   \ Conklin Linda M. 2243195 1,256

Thornton, CO13 Kent Diana L.  \ Coapland Rhonda R. 2243195 1,245

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 352 & Over, Handicapped

Fountain, CO1 Marshall Christina B.  \ Trenn Harmonie
R.

2236990 1,534
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 352 & Over, Handicapped

Parker, CO2 Morris Jan M.  \ Pare' Patricia A. 2141720 1,471

Lakewood, CO3 Powers Sharon M.  \ Walbaum Linda 2149780 1,455

Westminster, CO4 Lujan Sabrina A.  \ Espinoza Nicole C. 2152247 1,431

Westminster, CO5 Robnett Tamica R.  \ Coleman Samantha
R.

2152247 1,393

Littleton, CO6 Hamblen Lee T.  \ Low Teressa K. 2172469 1,382

Westminster, CO7 Rogers Jennifer L.  \ Morgan Julie M. 2152246 1,346

Fountain, CO8 Garcia Tonya F.  \ Trenn Inez D. 2236989 1,344

Westminster, CO9 Mangers Erin V.  \ Fossett Amber L. 2152246 1,337

Aurora, CO10 Collins Karen R.  \ Moore Mary C. 2164210 1,329

Arvada, CO11 Bisby Alisha L.  \ Bril Jolene M. 2170167 1,322

Fountain, CO12 Ping Isabel M.  \ Tye Monica R. 2236990 1,281

Elizabeth, CO13 Jensma Shae L.  \ Green Latasha A. 2141289 1,265

Denver, CO14 Howes Denae   \ Howes Kathy L. 2172650 1,208

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 139 & Under, Handicapped

Denver, CO1 Watson Marsha M. 2128998 735

Aurora, CO2 Hazen Lorie R. 2186834 731

Arvada, CO3 Torres-Yeatts Johnna 2170167 719

Wheat Ridge, CO4 Nelson Judy A. 2126583 703

Aurora, CO5 Goodman Alice 2132865 701

Dillon, CO6 Sawyer Jessica P. 2235450 686

Centennial, CO7 Lather Jessica M. 2234831 684

Arvada, CO8 Cummings Rachel S. 2170167 678

Denver, CO9 Johnson Cozzie L. 2129000 674

Aurora, CO10 Walsh Nicole 2186834 652

Denver, CO11 Porter Sherry L. 2129000 629

Centennial, CO12 Rivera Mary B. 2234831 628

Denver, CO13 Fox Lilli A. 2129000 624

Aurora, CO14 Bass Martha J. 2132865 607

Centennial, CO15 Rabinoff Diana 2234831 600

Denver, CO16 Jackson-Norris Edith E. 2129000 599

Aurora, CO17 Walker Phyllis E. 2132865 571

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 140 - 157, Handicapped

Parker, CO1 Tryon Ingrid E. 2131279 753

Parker, CO2 Parker Anne D. 2131279 745

Denver, CO3 Williamson Cheryl C. 2128998 729

Denver, CO4 Hegler Peggy R. 2172650 725

Aurora, CO5 Todd Becky J. 2190164 702

Denver, CO6 Bell Jodee R. 2150257 697

Wheat Ridge, CO7 Kibel Glenda A. 2126583 664

Denver, CO8 Price Caroline D. 2128998 647
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 140 - 157, Handicapped

Aurora, CO9 Wearly Catina M. 2171415 637

Aurora, CO10 Nazareno-Cole Asia 2132865 629

Arvada, CO11 Bisby Alisha L. 2170167 628

Littleton, CO12 Holifield Tia 2172469 625

Aurora, CO13 Cohen Wendy L. 2186834 620

Aurora, CO14 Harrington B Kay 2171415 607

Littleton, CO14 Buck Kimberley S. 2172469 607

Aurora, CO16 Hansen-Norman Emilie M. 2190164 597

Wheat Ridge, CO17 Gordon Anita L. 2126583 551

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 158 - 175, Handicapped

Littleton, CO1 Low Teressa K. 2172469 795

Denver, CO2 Wilcox Tracee L. 2150257 764

Denver, CO3 Barber Kimmy D. 2128999 762

Fountain, CO4 Rowland Traci L. 2236989 750

Parker, CO5 Carter Luann R. 2131279 735

Aurora, CO6 Gastineau Krystal M. 2171415 728

Fountain, CO7 Trenn Inez D. 2236989 712

Dillon, CO8 Summers Rayden 2235450 706

Wheat Ridge, CO9 Monson Lois M. 2126583 702

Aurora, CO10 Griffin Mary Ann 2164210 693

Elizabeth, CO11 Walker Teri R. 2141289 692

Centennial, CO12 Orlowski Gabi 2234831 689

Denver, CO13 Howes Denae 2172650 683

Parker, CO14 Morris Jan M. 2141720 679

Elizabeth, CO15 Jensma Shae L. 2141289 675

Denver, CO16 Mc Cuistion Traci L. 2172650 665

Westminster, CO17 Lujan Sabrina A. 2152247 658

Thornton, CO18 Gargano Sheri 2243195 655

Denver, CO19 Belton Callie C. 2128999 651

Thornton, CO20 Conklin Linda M. 2243195 646

Denver, CO21 Brown Sandra F. 2128999 638

Aurora, CO22 McLaughlin Jill M. 2190164 634

Aurora, CO23 Gosswiller Joy 2190164 618

Westminster, CO24 Morgan Julie M. 2152246 617

Denver, CO25 Phillips Alyson M. 2128998 609

Thornton, CO26 Kent Diana L. 2243195 588

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 176 & Over, Handicapped

Fountain, CO1 Ping Isabel M. 2236990 802

Westminster, CO2 Coleman Samantha R. 2152247 791

Aurora, CO3 Moore Mary C. 2164210 790

Lakewood, CO4 Walbaum Linda 2149780 764
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 176 & Over, Handicapped

Fountain, CO5 Trenn Harmonie R. 2236990 756

Arvada, CO6 Bril Jolene M. 2170167 750

Westminster, CO7 Fossett Amber L. 2152246 731

Westminster, CO8 Robnett Tamica R. 2152247 729

Aurora, CO9 Powers Tiffany A. 2186834 716

Denver, CO10 Howes Kathy L. 2172650 711

Aurora, CO11 Swearingen Tiffany D. 2171415 710

Denver, CO12 Lewis Karla S. 2128999 707

Westminster, CO13 Mangers Erin V. 2152246 701

Westminster, CO14 Rogers Jennifer L. 2152246 695

Fountain, CO15 Garcia Tonya F. 2236989 683

Thornton, CO15 Coapland Rhonda R. 2243195 683

Fountain, CO17 Hiatt Victoria D. 2236989 664

Centennial, CO18 Guy Trina Y. 2234831 661

Fountain, CO19 Tye Monica R. 2236990 658

Parker, CO20 Pare' Patricia A. 2141720 655

Elizabeth, CO21 Wisk Kari K. 2141289 653

Littleton, CO22 Hamblen Lee T. 2172469 645

Elizabeth, CO23 Green Latasha A. 2141289 641

Fountain, CO24 Marshall Christina B. 2236990 637

Parker, CO25 Toney Trinna L. 2131279 633

Westminster, CO26 Espinoza Nicole C. 2152247 631

Aurora, CO27 Christian Maria 2164210 621

Lakewood, CO28 Powers Sharon M. 2149780 598

Aurora, CO29 Collins Karen R. 2164210 577

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 139 & Under, Handicapped

Aurora, CO1 Walsh Nicole 2186834 2,194

Denver, CO2 Porter Sherry L. 2129000 2,122

Arvada, CO3 Cummings Rachel S. 2170167 2,098

Arvada, CO4 Torres-Yeatts Johnna 2170167 2,092

Denver, CO5 Johnson Cozzie L. 2129000 2,036

Aurora, CO6 Hazen Lorie R. 2186834 2,033

Denver, CO7 Watson Marsha M. 2128998 2,019

Denver, CO8 Jackson-Norris Edith E. 2129000 2,001

Aurora, CO9 Goodman Alice 2132865 1,985

Centennial, CO10 Lather Jessica M. 2234831 1,964

Wheat Ridge, CO11 Nelson Judy A. 2126583 1,949

Aurora, CO12 Bass Martha J. 2132865 1,909

Aurora, CO13 Walker Phyllis E. 2132865 1,892

Denver, CO14 Fox Lilli A. 2129000 1,882

Dillon, CO15 Sawyer Jessica P. 2235450 1,375

Centennial, CO16 Rabinoff Diana 2234831 1,255

Centennial, CO17 Rivera Mary B. 2234831 1,254
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 139 & Under, Handicapped

Denver, CO18 Sam Mary Titus 2244302 705

Denver, CO19 Coleman Melinda R. 2244303 656

Westminster, CO20 Wilson Flora M. 2111118 653

Bennett, CO21 Whitehead Barbara J. 2244291 650

Aurora, CO22 Curtis Cindy A. 2217965 645

Bennett, CO23 Monks Jo Dee L. 2244291 631

Denver, CO23 Scott Tracy L. 2244302 631

Aurora, CO25 Becay Barbara K. 2217965 580

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 140 - 157, Handicapped

Denver, CO1 Hegler Peggy R. 2172650 2,203

Parker, CO2 Parker Anne D. 2131279 2,163

Parker, CO3 Tryon Ingrid E. 2131279 2,146

Denver, CO4 Bell Jodee R. 2150257 2,057

Denver, CO5 Williamson Cheryl C. 2128998 2,011

Aurora, CO6 Todd Becky J. 2190164 1,984

Wheat Ridge, CO7 Kibel Glenda A. 2126583 1,975

Littleton, CO8 Holifield Tia 2172469 1,942

Wheat Ridge, CO9 Gordon Anita L. 2126583 1,913

Aurora, CO10 Wearly Catina M. 2171415 1,898

Littleton, CO11 Buck Kimberley S. 2172469 1,895

Northglenn, CO12 Hansen-Norman Emilie M. 2145279 1,890

Denver, CO13 Price Caroline D. 2128998 1,888

Arvada, CO14 Bisby Alisha L. 2170167 1,883

Aurora, CO15 Harrington B Kay 2171415 1,881

Aurora, CO16 Cohen Wendy L. 2186834 1,875

Aurora, CO17 Nazareno-Cole Asia 2132865 1,853

Denver, CO18 Morning Bonita A. 2244302 729

Bennett, CO19 Russell Robin R. 2244291 725

Bennett, CO20 Winklepleck Charlotte E. 2244291 716

Westminster, CO21 Bagby Kathy 2111118 695

Westminster, CO22 Delp Loretta J. 2111118 685

Aurora, CO23 Victor Melanie M. 2217965 678

Golden, CO24 Schamp Sandra R. 2224159 657

Denver, CO25 Davis Pamela D. 2244302 652

Aurora, CO25 Worley Anamaria 2256100 652

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 158 - 175, Handicapped

Elizabeth, CO1 Walker Teri R. 2141289 2,213

Wheat Ridge, CO2 Monson Lois M. 2126583 2,179

Littleton, CO3 Low Teressa K. 2172469 2,174

Fountain, CO4 Rowland Traci L. 2236989 2,171

Westminster, CO5 Lujan Sabrina A. 2152247 2,166
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 158 - 175, Handicapped

Denver, CO6 Wilcox Tracee L. 2150257 2,131

Aurora, CO7 Gastineau Krystal M. 2171415 2,117

Parker, CO8 Carter Luann R. 2131279 2,108

Denver, CO9 Barber Kimmy D. 2128999 2,106

Denver, CO10 Brown Sandra F. 2128999 2,077

Aurora, CO11 Griffin Mary Ann 2164210 2,076

Fountain, CO12 Trenn Inez D. 2236989 2,067

Elizabeth, CO13 Jensma Shae L. 2141289 2,024

Denver, CO14 Howes Denae 2172650 2,020

Westminster, CO15 Morgan Julie M. 2152246 2,001

Aurora, CO16 McLaughlin Jill M. 2190164 1,989

Aurora, CO17 Gosswiller Joy 2190164 1,979

Centennial, CO18 Orlowski Gabi 2234831 1,962

Denver, CO19 Mc Cuistion Traci L. 2172650 1,930

Denver, CO20 Belton Callie C. 2128999 1,924

Thornton, CO21 Gargano Sheri 2243195 1,911

Denver, CO22 Phillips Alyson M. 2128998 1,909

Thornton, CO23 Conklin Linda M. 2243195 1,868

Thornton, CO24 Kent Diana L. 2243195 1,834

Parker, CO25 Morris Jan M. 2141720 1,413

Dillon, CO26 Summers Rayden 2235450 1,406

Aurora, CO27 Stein Melissa E. 2256100 738

Golden, CO28 Beke Jenean R. 2224159 724

Denver, CO29 Hampton Darlene M. 2244303 712

Aurora, CO30 Mullett Cindy 2256100 680

Golden, CO31 Roark Harley A. 2224159 665

Denver, CO31 Crenshaw Bernice 2244303 665

Aurora, CO33 Erickson Nancy 2256100 649

Centennial, CO34 Arnold Vivian 2234831 637

Westminster, CO35 Sisneros Tabatha C. 2111118 636

Golden, CO36 Murphy Glenda G. 2224159 569

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 176 & Over, Handicapped

Fountain, CO1 Trenn Harmonie R. 2236990 2,422

Westminster, CO2 Coleman Samantha R. 2152247 2,404

Elizabeth, CO3 Wisk Kari K. 2141289 2,225

Fountain, CO4 Ping Isabel M. 2236990 2,206

Aurora, CO5 Moore Mary C. 2164210 2,173

Westminster, CO6 Fossett Amber L. 2152246 2,167

Aurora, CO7 Powers Tiffany A. 2186834 2,118

Westminster, CO8 Mangers Erin V. 2152246 2,059

Westminster, CO9 Robnett Tamica R. 2152247 2,039

Westminster, CO10 Espinoza Nicole C. 2152247 2,031

Aurora, CO11 Swearingen Tiffany D. 2171415 2,029

Gr Denver USBC

Current Standings After 1st Weekend

2025 Greater Denver USBC 91st Annual Women's Champ

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings After 1st Weekend Mar 28, 2025   01:52 PM Page 7 of 8



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 176 & Over, Handicapped

Thornton, CO12 Coapland Rhonda R. 2243195 2,008

Westminster, CO13 Rogers Jennifer L. 2152246 2,006

Denver, CO14 Lewis Karla S. 2128999 2,005

Fountain, CO15 Marshall Christina B. 2236990 2,004

Centennial, CO16 Guy Trina Y. 2234831 1,995

Littleton, CO17 Hamblen Lee T. 2172469 1,992

Denver, CO18 Howes Kathy L. 2172650 1,956

Aurora, CO19 Tye Monica R. 2168862 1,947

Parker, CO20 Toney Trinna L. 2131279 1,928

Fountain, CO21 Hiatt Victoria D. 2236989 1,908

Elizabeth, CO22 Green Latasha A. 2141289 1,888

Aurora, CO23 Collins Karen R. 2164210 1,758

Parker, CO24 Walbaum Linda 2141720 1,448

Parker, CO25 Pare' Patricia A. 2141720 1,392

Lakewood, CO26 Powers Sharon M. 2149780 1,369

Bennett, CO27 Howard Hailey E. 2251240 793

Aurora, CO28 Brumitt Karen R. 2217965 765

Denver, CO29 French Gail C. 2150257 722

Bennett, CO30 Giragosian Lindsey L. 2251241 720

Bennett, CO31 Cramer Debra L. 2251241 691

Bennett, CO32 Tripp Brenna 2251240 690

Bennett, CO33 Sabo Rina A. 2251241 687

Bennett, CO34 Ray Rachel 2251241 684

Bennett, CO35 Younie Shelby L. 2251240 683

Bennett, CO36 Tonsing Chelsea 2251240 645

Denver, CO37 Wixom Katie L. 2150257 640
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